
2023-2024 ICON School Calendar 

 

 

2023 
Tuesday, September 5 First Day of School 

Monday-Friday, October 2-6 Flex Week.   

Friday, October 13 Professional Development.  ICON Holiday 

Monday-Friday, November 20-24 Thanksgiving Break. ICON Holiday 

Monday-Monday, December 18-
January 1 

Winter Break. ICON Holiday 

  

2024 
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day.  ICON Holiday 

Monday-Friday, January 22-26 Flex Week  

Friday, February 16 Professional Development.  ICON Holiday 

Monday, February 19 President's Day. ICON Holiday 

Monday-Friday, March 25-29 Spring Break.  ICON Holiday 

Friday, April 12 Professional Development.  ICON Holiday 

Monday-Friday April 22-26 Flex Week 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day.  ICON Holiday 

Friday, May 31 Last Day of School 

Friday, June 7 Graduation 

Please note: Days listed as ICON holidays will not have teacher access. 

 


